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Bus Microbus 10th of Ramadan Station - Helwan Station Go to website

Direction
Helwan Station — Salam Nahda

35 stops

Open route schedule

Helwan Station

Wax Museum (Helwan)

Al Saff

Helwan University

Wadi Hof Metro

Icon for Construction And Development

Autostrad Entrance from Al Maasra

Maasara Autostrad

Aba Al Kassem Mosque (Autostrad)

Tora Prison (Autostrad)

Tora Steps (Autostrad)

Al Shaq Pedestrian Bridge (Autostrad)

Total Zahraa Al Maadi (Autostrad)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Autostrad Maadi)

Egyptian Telecom Club (Autostrad Maadi)

Wataneya Gas Station (Autostrad Maadi)

Autostrad Tunnel

Total Gas Station (Autostrad)

Saqr Quraish

Masaken Al Kendy

Cairo Economic Court (Ring Rd.)

Route schedule
Helwan Station — Salam Nahda

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Helwan Station

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Al Mearag Mosque (Ring Rd.)

Carrefour Maadi (Ring Rd.)

Egyptian Shooting Club Pedestrian Tunnle (Kattameya)

Baron Mall Pedestrian Bridge (Ring Rd.)

Windrose Academy

Total (Kattameya)

Nissan (Kattameya)

Police Academy (Ring Rd.)

Kempinski Hotel (Ring Rd.)

Suez Bridge Entrance to Ring Road

Ahmed Galal Military Passage

Al Salam Tunnel Ring Rd. Entrance

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Salam Nahda



Direction
Al Salam — Helwan Station

30 stops

Open route schedule

Al Salam

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Al Salam Tunnel Exit (Ring Rd.)

Ahmed Galal Military Passage

Suez Bridge Entrance to Ring Road

Porto Cairo Mall

Police Academy (Ring Rd.)

Baron Mall Pedestrian Bridge (Ring Rd.)

Carrefour Maadi (Ring Rd.)

Wataneya Gas Station (Kattameya Ring Rd.)

Cairo Economic Court (Ring Rd.)

Masaken Al Kendy

Saqr Quraish

Total Gas Station (Autostrad)

Nasr St. Exit from Autostrad

Wataneya Gas Station (Autostrad Maadi)

Egyptian Telecom Club (Autostrad Maadi)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Autostrad Maadi)

Total Zahraa Al Maadi (Autostrad)

Al Shaq Pedestrian Bridge (Autostrad)

Tora Steps (Autostrad)

Tora Prison (Autostrad)

Aba Al Kassem Mosque (Autostrad)

Maasara Autostrad

Autostrad Entrance from Al Maasra

Route schedule
Al Salam — Helwan Station

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Salam

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min
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Icon for Construction And Development

Helwan University

Al Saff

Wax Museum (Helwan)

Helwan Station

Microbus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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